32 mm
G (A -16 mm)
16 mm
A
A Installat!on
 on shower tray
G Installat!on on floor
Construct!on

Matt
Black
R80Y22P15T-H
D#mens#ons Code Glass Prof#le
Actual s#ze w#th
s#de panel
Glass centered For recess
F#x panel
#n l#ne
Access
Door
project#on
1 2 4 D B K H
A G A1 F1 * B Clear Aqua Sat!n Wh!te S!lver Chrome Matt Black
DOOR
78↔82 76,4↔80,4 77↔81 20↔22 51 51 Y22P77-
88↔92 86,4↔90,4 87↔91 20↔22 61 61 Y22P87-
98↔102 96,4↔100,4 97↔101 20↔22 71 71 Y22P97-
108↔112 106,4↔110,4 107↔111 20↔22 81 81 Y22P107-
118↔122 116,4↔120,4 117↔121 40↔42 71 71 Y22P117-
138↔142 136,4↔140,4 137↔141 40↔42 91 91 Y22P137-
SIDE PANEL
F
57↔59 55,4↔57,4 - - - - Y2F1B57-
59↔61 57,4↔59,4 - - - - Y2F1B59-
65↔67 63,4↔65,4 - - - - Y2F1B65-
67↔69 65,4↔67,4 - - - - Y2F1B67-
69↔71 67,4↔69,4 - - - - Y2F1B69-
73↔75 71,4↔73,4 - - - - Y2F1B73-
75↔77 73,4↔75,4 - - - - Y2F1B75-
76↔78 74,4↔76,4 - - - - Y2F1B76-
77↔79 75,4↔77,4 - - - - Y2F1B77-
79↔81 77,4↔79,4 - - - - Y2F1B79-
81↔83 79,4↔81,4 - - - - Y2F1B81-
85↔87 83,4↔85,4 - - - - Y2F1B85-
87↔89 85,4↔87,4 - - - - Y2F1B87-
89↔91 87,4↔89,4 - - - - Y2F1B89-
91↔93 89,4↔91,4 - - - - Y2F1B91-
95↔97 93,4↔95,4 - - - - Y2F1B95-
97↔99 95,4↔97,4 - - - - Y2F1B97-
99↔101 97,4↔99,4 - - - - Y2F1B99-
101↔103 99,4↔101,4 - - - - Y2F1B101-
117↔119 115,4↔117,4 - - - - Y2F1B117-
119↔121 117,4↔119,4 - - - - Y2F1B119-
H 140↕220
L 20↔120
- - - SPECIAL Y2F1BSP
Code Pr#ce

w!th the suppl!ed bar for T solut!on
LOWER HORIZONTAL GASKET - L. 100
FOR ASSEMBLY WITHOUT LOWER SEAL PROFILE
(for boxes larger than 114,  order 2 p!eces)
FOR YOUNG 2A - 2B
FOR YOUNG A / 2G / 2GS
FOR YOUNG 1B - 1BS - 2P - G
LOWER HORIZONTAL GASKET
FOR ASSEMBLY WITHOUT LOWER SEAL PROFILE
FOR YOUNG R2, R2LUX
FOR YOUNG R, R1
F#n#sh#ng
D#men-
s#ons
Code Pr#ce
Chrome 15 cm R80LOU150-K
Gold 15 cm R80LOU150-O
Chrome 25 cm R80LOU250-K
Gold 25 cm R80LOU250-O
Matt
Black
25 cm R80LOU250-H
Chrome 35 cm R80LOU350-K
Gold 35 cm R80LOU350-O
Matt
Black
35 cm R80LOU350-H
Chrome 45 cm R80LOU450-K
Gold 45 cm R80LOU450-O
Matt
Black
45 cm R80LOU450-H
F#n#sh#ng
D#men-
s#ons
Code Pr#ce
Wh!te 100 cm R80KUOR100-D
S!lver 100 cm R80KUOR100-B
Chrome 100 cm R80KUOR100-K
Black 100 cm R80KUOR100-H
F#n#sh#ng Code Pr#ce
Wh!te R80Y215T-D
S!lver R80Y215T-B
Chrome R80Y215T-K